
Histo Cup - Pannoniaring 2024 
Sorted on Laps .•.•.• 5. • Pos No. Name Nat Model T~~e ccm Baujare La~s Total Tm Diff Best Tm other 

1 201 Tobias FISCHER AUT BMW 325iChallenge 2500 1989 11 23:46.275 2:07.990 Challenge 

2 273 Patrick WEISS AUT BMW 325i 2500 1989 11 23:53.212 6.937 2:08.614 Challenge 

3 212 Lando GRAF VON WEDEL GER BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1989 11 23:53.990 7.715 2:08.387 Challenge 

4 276 Richard PRETHALER AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1988 11 24:21.868 35.593 2:11.448 Silver Cup bii 

5 426 Thomas EISMANN GER Mini Coop R 56 1600 2008 11 24:24.430 38.155 2:09.848 R 56 Pro 

6 271 Walter BRAUNSTEIN AUT BMW 325i E 30 2500 1999 11 24:34.727 48.452 2:12.583 Silver Cup bts 

7 214 Christian GRAF VON WEDEL GER BMW 325i Challenge 2500 1989 11 24:36.057 49.782 2:12.568 Silver Cup bls 

8 272 Gerhard WEISS AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1988 11 24:36.222 49.947 2:12.519 Silver Cup bts 

9 236 Robert WARTER AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1990 11 24:36.861 50.586 2:12.197 Challenge 

10 888 Peter HINDERER GER Mini JCW Challenge 1598 2008 11 24:44.093 57.818 2:11.620 R 56 

11 410 Michael BALTES GER Mini JCW Challenge 1598 2008 11 24:49.687 1:03.412 2:12.191 R 56 

12 402 David BAL TES GER Mini Coop R56 1600 2008 11 24:51.696 1:05.421 2:11.648 R 56 

13 177 Andrew PRINGLE GER Mini JCW Challenge 11 25:20.607 1:34.332 2:13.419 R 56 

14 422 Benedikt WEBER GER MINI MINI JCW CHP 1598 2008 11 25:21.160 1:34.885 2:13.039 R 56 

15 206 Christof PARTH AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1988 11 25:22.867 1:36.592 2:15.799 Silver Cup bls 

16 213 Michael HAIDVOGL AUT BMW 325i Challenge 2500 1989 11 26:02.460 2:16.185 2:18.986 Silver Cup bts 

17 230 Alfred PIESINGER AUT BMW 325i 2500 1986 10 23:38.152 llap 2:16.503 Silver Cup bls 

18 215 Alexis GRAF VON WEDEL GER BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1989 10 24:08.742 1 Lap 2:08.922 Challenge 

19 279 Christian KUPPELWIESER AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2499 1989 10 24:09.422 1 Lap 2:20.927 Silver Cup bii 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
>NF 95 Matthias RAINER-PRANTER AUT Mini Coop JCW Challeng, 1596 2008 1 3:08.360 DNF 2:46.368 R 56 

Race Control Report 

#177 -Track Limits - Penalty +10 sec. :lL 
lt 4."~ 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 

6.937 131,604 2:07.990 133,323 201 - Tobias FISCHER 
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HIST0QIE7 

Histo Cup - Pannoniaring 2024 

Histo Cup Sorted on Laps 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km •••••• eri2 2024.07.14. 15:25 • 

Time) sta.rted.at 15:34:13 ·-·-· 
Pos No. Name Nat Model Type ccm Baujare Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm other 

BMW 
1 201 Tobias FISCHER AUT BMW 325iChallenge 2500 1989 11 23:46.275 2:07.990 Challenge 

2 273 Patrick WEISS AUT BMW 325i 2500 1989 11 23:53.212 6.937 2:08.614 Challenge 

3 212 Lando GRAF VON WEDEL GER BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1989 11 23:53.990 7.715 2:08.387 Challenge 

4 236 Robert WARTER AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1990 11 24:36.861 50.586 2:12.197 Challenge 

5 215 Alexis GRAF VON WEDEL GER BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1989 10 24:08.742 1 Lap 2:08.922 Challenge 

JON 
1 426 Thomas EISMANN GER Mini Coop R 56 1600 2008 11 24:24.430 2:09.848 R 56 Pro 

2 888 Peter HINDERER GER Mini JCW Challenge 1598 2008 11 24:44.093 19.663 2:11.620 R 56 

3 410 Michael BALTES GER Mini JCW Challenge 1598 2008 11 24:49.687 25.257 2:12.191 R 56 

4 402 David BAL TES GER Mini Coop R56 1600 2008 11 24:51.696 27.266 2:11.648 R 56 

5 177 Andrew PRINGLE GER Mini JCW Challenge 11 25:20.607 56.177 2:13.419 R 56 

6 422 Benedikt WEBER GER MINI MINI JCW CHP 1598 2008 11 25:21.160 56.730 2:13.039 R 56 

Not classified (3 Laps) 
>NF 95 Matthias RAINER-PRANTER AUT Mini Coop JCW Challeng, 1596 2008 1 3:08.360 DNF 2:46.368 R 56 

S-CUP 
1 276 Richard PRETHALER AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1988 11 24:21.868 2:11.448 Silver Cup bls 

2 271 Walter BRAUNSTEIN AUT BMW 325i E 30 2500 1999 11 24:34.727 12.859 2:12.583 Silver Cup bts 

3 214 Christian GRAF VON WEDEL GER BMW 325i Challenge 2500 1989 11 24:36.057 14.189 2:12.568 Silver Cup bls 

4 272 Gerhard WEISS AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1988 11 24:36.222 14.354 2:12.519 Silver Cup bts 

5 206 Christof PARTH AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2500 1988 11 25:22.867 1:00.999 2:15.799 Silver Cup bts 

6 213 Michael HAIDVOGL AUT BMW 325i Challenge 2500 1989 11 26:02.460 1:40.592 2:18.986 Silver Cup bls 

7 230 Alfred PIESINGER AUT BMW 325i 2500 1986 10 23:38.152 1 Lap 2:16.503 Silver Cup bts 

8 279 Christian KUPPELWIESER AUT BMW 325 Challenge 2499 1989 10 24:09.422 1 Lap 2:20.927 Silver Cup bls 

Race Control Report 

# 177 - Track Limits - Penalty + 10 sec. 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best LapTm Best Speed Best Lap by 

6.937 131,604 2:07.990 133,323 201 - Tobias FISCHER 

Orbits 

.;fi4'IHanKOOK 
.IiJZ $ 

f'a hr(T)ra u.rn 
-:::::r:::1"': ,·-\ ebcont 

L!!!+i...GARANTA 
~ VE.R'S-ICHERUNG • 


